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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 50)

fencer number name and first name country date of birth FIE licence presence

4 NETCHAEVA Elena RUS 14/6/1979 14061979000 present
6 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 30/3/1982 30031982000 present
7 VELIKAIA Sophia RUS 8/6/1985 08061985003 present

10 JOZWIAK Bogna POL 5/4/1983 05041983003 present
11 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina RUS 31/8/1987 31081987000 present
12 NAGY Orsolya HUN 17/11/1977 17111977000 present
14 FEDORKINA Ekaterina RUS 29/1/1983 29011983000 present
16 MARZOCCA Gioia ITA 22/6/1979 22061979000 present
17 KHARLAN Olga UKR 4/9/1990 04091990000 present
18 BIANCO Ilaria ITA 29/5/1980 29051980002 present
20 VERGNE Carole FRA 7/8/1985 07081985001 present
21 TOUYA Anne-Lise FRA 19/10/1981 19101981000 present
29 KHOMROVA Olena UKR 16/5/1987 16051987003 present
32 MARY Solenne FRA 2/3/1981 02031981001 present
33 PETO Reka HUN 23/5/1989 23051989000 present
34 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 8/5/1987 08051987001 present
35 WIECKOWSKA Irena POL 17/2/1982 17021982000 present
38 VECCHI Irene ITA 10/6/1989 10061989000 present
39 BOND-WILLIAMS Louise GBR 14/5/1982 14051982002 present
43 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER 5/3/1990 05031990001 present
44 PUNDYK Galyna UKR 7/11/1987 07111987005 present
45 HUTCHISON Joanna GBR 8/2/1986 08021986002 present
46 KUBISSA Stefanie GER 6/1/1985 06011985001 present
67 NICOLL Chrystall GBR 21/5/1986 21051986000 present
70 BENKO Reka HUN 8/4/1989 08041989000 present
74 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 8/6/1989 08061989002 present
75 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 9/8/1989 09081989000 present
77 SIUKAYEVA Janna AZE 7/12/1977 07121977000 present
79 BERDER Cecilia FRA 13/12/1989 13121989000 present
81 MIKINA Sabina AZE 24/10/1987 24101987000 present
83 TSCHOMAKOV Margrita GER 27/11/1988 27111988001 present
88 JOHANNSDOTTIR Gudrun ISL 12/5/1975 12051975000 present
94 PELEI Andreea ROU 26/10/1975 26101975000 present

105 MARCOS Sandra ESP 20/1/1990 20011990000 present
106 HAENTZSCH Doreen GER 20/4/1982 20041982002 present
108 MUNTEANU Elena ROU 15/5/1988 15051988000 present
115 BULICA Mihaela ROU 20/2/1990 20021990000 present
126 VILA Laia ESP 30/12/1990 30121990000 present
127 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lucia ESP 22/10/1990 22101990000 present
132 PASCU Bianca ROU 13/6/1988 13061988000 present
142 VARHELYI Kata HUN 14/3/1993 14031993000 present
152 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT 10/9/1968 10091968000 present
163 AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbjorg ISL 14/3/1981 14031981000 present
168 BYRNE Siobhan IRL 13/8/1984 13081984000 present
172 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 5/10/1989 05101989001 present
199 FRIEDL Laura AUT 31/3/1987 31031987002 present
211 HENDRA Katie GBR 6/4/1988 06041988000 present
214 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 11/5/1990 11051990001 present
318 HOREANU Ozdem TUR 30/12/1985 30121985001 present

 KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 14/10/1993 14101993000 present
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Poule no 1    8:00    piste No  1
Referee : VAZQUEZ          Daniel       ESP                             
Referee : SACH             David        GBR                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
NETCHAEVA Elena RUS V V V 4 V V 5/6 9 29 2  
GULOTTA Loreta ITA 3 V V V 2 V 4/6 9 25 3  
WIECKOWSKA Irena POL 4 1 V 1 2 V 2/6 -3 18 4  
KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 3 1 0 0 V V 2/6 -13 14 6  
PELEI Andreea ROU V 2 V V V V 5/6 13 27 1  
JOHANNSDOTTIR Gudrun ISL 3 V V 4 0 2 2/6 -5 19 5  
HOREANU Ozdem TUR 2 2 1 3 4 V 1/6 -10 17 7  

Poule no 2    8:00    piste No  2
Referee : BOLLAS           Emmanuel     GRE                             
Referee : GORDON           Maksym       UKR                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
HENDRA Katie GBR 3 1 4 V 3 1/5 -8 16 6  
VECCHI Irene ITA V V V V V 5/5 16 25 1  
PETO Reka HUN V 1 4 V 1 2/5 -2 16 3  
TSCHOMAKOV Margrita GER V 2 V 4 2 2/5 -5 18 4  
MARCOS Sandra ESP 4 1 2 V V 2/5 -5 17 5  
SOCHA Aleksandra POL V 2 V V 3 3/5 4 20 2  

Poule no 3    8:00    piste No  3
Referee : KAPOSVARI        Zsolt        HUN                             
Referee : FLOREA           Marius       ROU                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
OSTOJSKA Matylda POL V 3 V 0 1 V 3/6 -1 19 4  
BOND-WILLIAMS Louise GBR 4 4 V V V V 4/6 11 28 2  
MIKINA Sabina AZE V V V 0 3 3 3/6 -5 21 5  
FRIEDL Laura AUT 0 2 4 1 1 0 0/6 -22 8 7  
VELIKAIA Sophia RUS V 3 V V V V 5/6 18 28 1  
MARY Solenne FRA V 1 V V 3 V 4/6 6 24 3  
HAENTZSCH Doreen GER 1 1 V V 1 3 2/6 -7 16 6  

Poule no 4    8:00    piste No  4
Referee : SIESTO           Marco        ITA                             
Referee : LAHOTSKA         Maksim       BLR                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
BERDER Cecilia FRA 3 2 V 4 V 2/5 0 19 3  
KHOMROVA Olena UKR V 3 V V V 4/5 10 23 1  
BUJDOSO Alexandra GER V V 2 V V 4/5 9 22 2  
MUNTEANU Elena ROU 3 2 V V 1 2/5 -3 16 4  
BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE V 1 2 2 1 1/5 -13 11 6  
JOZWIAK Bogna POL 1 2 1 V V 2/5 -3 14 5  

Poule no 5    9:00    piste No  1
Referee : LAHOTSKA         Maksim       BLR                             
Referee : SIESTO           Marco        ITA                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
BULICA Mihaela ROU V V 1 3 3 2/5 -2 17 5  
DIATCHENKO Ekaterina RUS 3 V V 4 V 3/5 4 22 2  
BYRNE Siobhan IRL 1 1 V 2 V 2/5 -8 14 6  
SIUKAYEVA Janna AZE V 4 3 V 1 2/5 -2 18 4  
PUNDYK Galyna UKR V V V 4 1 3/5 1 20 3  
TOUYA Anne-Lise FRA V 3 4 V V 3/5 7 22 1  
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Poule no 6    9:00    piste No  2
Referee : GOUTZAIT         Vadim        UKR                             
Referee : VAZQUEZ          Daniel       ESP                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
NAGY Orsolya HUN 3 3 4 V V 2/5 1 20 4  
VERGNE Carole FRA V V 3 V V 4/5 9 23 1  
NAVARRO Araceli ESP V 3 4 V V 3/5 4 22 3  
AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbjor ISL V V V V 0 4/5 0 20 2  
HUTCHISON Joanna GBR 1 2 1 4 2 0/5 -15 10 6  
PASCU Bianca ROU 3 1 4 V V 2/5 1 18 5  

Poule no 7    9:00    piste No  3
Referee : GABY             Bruno        FRA                             
Referee : SACH             David        GBR                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
VARHELYI Kata HUN V 4 4 4 V 2/5 4 22 4  
VILA Laia ESP 1 4 1 2 2 0/5 -15 10 6  
BIANCO Ilaria ITA V V V 4 V 4/5 7 24 1  
FEDORKINA Ekaterina RUS V V 2 2 V 3/5 0 19 3  
ZHOVNIR Olga UKR V V V V 2 4/5 5 22 2  
KUBISSA Stefanie GER 2 V 2 4 V 2/5 -1 18 5  

Poule no 8    9:00    piste No  4
Referee : FLOREA           Marius       ROU                             
Referee : BOLLAS           Emmanuel     GRE                             

V/M indicator hits scored ranking
MARZOCCA Gioia ITA V V V V V 5/5 13 25 1  
MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lu ESP 2 1 V V V 3/5 0 18 3  
BENKO Reka HUN 4 V V V V 4/5 6 24 2  
TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT 1 4 4 0 0 0/5 -16 9 6  
KHARLAN Olga UKR 4 2 4 V V 2/5 4 20 4  
NICOLL Chrystall GBR 1 2 4 V 1 1/5 -7 13 5  
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M indicator hits scored group

1 VECCHI Irene ITA 1.000 16 25 qualifier  
2 MARZOCCA Gioia ITA 1.000 13 25 qualifier  
3 VELIKAIA Sophia RUS 0.833 18 28 qualifier  
4 PELEI Andreea ROU 0.833 13 27 qualifier  
5 NETCHAEVA Elena RUS 0.833 9 29 qualifier  
6 KHOMROVA Olena UKR 0.800 10 23 qualifier  
7 VERGNE Carole FRA 0.800 9 23 qualifier  
8 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER 0.800 9 22 qualifier  
9 BIANCO Ilaria ITA 0.800 7 24 qualifier  

10 BENKO Reka HUN 0.800 6 24 qualifier  
11 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 0.800 5 22 qualifier  
12 AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbjor ISL 0.800 0 20 qualifier  
13 BOND-WILLIAMS Louise GBR 0.667 11 28 qualifier  
14 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 0.667 9 25 qualifier  
15 MARY Solenne FRA 0.667 6 24 qualifier  
16 TOUYA Anne-Lise FRA 0.600 7 22 qualifier  
17 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina RUS 0.600 4 22 qualifier  
17 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 0.600 4 22 qualifier  
19 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 0.600 4 20 qualifier  
20 PUNDYK Galyna UKR 0.600 1 20 qualifier  
21 FEDORKINA Ekaterina RUS 0.600 0 19 qualifier  
22 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Lu ESP 0.600 0 18 qualifier  
23 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 0.500 -1 19 qualifier  
24 MIKINA Sabina AZE 0.500 -5 21 qualifier  
25 VARHELYI Kata HUN 0.400 4 22 qualifier  
26 KHARLAN Olga UKR 0.400 4 20 qualifier  
27 NAGY Orsolya HUN 0.400 1 20 qualifier  
28 PASCU Bianca ROU 0.400 1 18 qualifier  
29 BERDER Cecilia FRA 0.400 0 19 qualifier  
30 KUBISSA Stefanie GER 0.400 -1 18 qualifier  
31 SIUKAYEVA Janna AZE 0.400 -2 18 qualifier  
32 BULICA Mihaela ROU 0.400 -2 17 qualifier  
33 PETO Reka HUN 0.400 -2 16 qualifier  
34 MUNTEANU Elena ROU 0.400 -3 16 qualifier  
35 JOZWIAK Bogna POL 0.400 -3 14 qualifier  
36 TSCHOMAKOV Margrita GER 0.400 -5 18 elimenated  
37 MARCOS Sandra ESP 0.400 -5 17 elimenated  
38 BYRNE Siobhan IRL 0.400 -8 14 elimenated  
39 WIECKOWSKA Irena POL 0.333 -3 18 elimenated  
40 JOHANNSDOTTIR Gudrun ISL 0.333 -5 19 elimenated  
41 HAENTZSCH Doreen GER 0.333 -7 16 elimenated  
42 KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 0.333 -13 14 elimenated  
43 NICOLL Chrystall GBR 0.200 -7 13 elimenated  
44 HENDRA Katie GBR 0.200 -8 16 elimenated  
45 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 0.200 -13 11 elimenated  
46 HOREANU Ozdem TUR 0.167 -10 17 elimenated  
47 HUTCHISON Joanna GBR 0.000 -15 10 elimenated  
47 VILA Laia ESP 0.000 -15 10 elimenated  
49 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT 0.000 -16 9 elimenated  
50 FRIEDL Laura AUT 0.000 -22 8 elimenated  
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1 VECCHI Irene ITA

64  

33PETO Reka HUN

32BULICA Mihaela ROU    15/8

17NAVARRO Araceli ESP

48  

49  

16TOUYA Anne-Lise FRA

9 BIANCO Ilaria ITA

56  

41  

24MIKINA Sabina AZE

25VARHELYI Kata HUN

40  

57  

8 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER

5 NETCHAEVA Elena RUS

60  

37  

28PASCU Bianca ROU

21FEDORKINA Ekaterina RUS

44  

53  

12AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbj ISL

13BOND-WILLIAMS Louis GBR

52  

45  

20PUNDYK Galyna UKR

29BERDER Cecilia FRA

36  

61  

4 PELEI Andreea ROU

VECCHI Irene

PETO Reka
   15/13

NAVARRO Araceli

TOUYA Anne-Lise
   15/8

BIANCO Ilaria

MIKINA Sabina
   15/9

VARHELYI Kata

BUJDOSO Alexandra
   15/10

NETCHAEVA Elena

PASCU Bianca
   15/3

FEDORKINA Ekaterina

AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbj
   15/8

BOND-WILLIAMS Louis

PUNDYK Galyna
   15/12

BERDER Cecilia

PELEI Andreea
   15/5

VECCHI Irene

TOUYA Anne-Lise

   15/7

BIANCO Ilaria

BUJDOSO Alexandra

   15/14

NETCHAEVA Elena

FEDORKINA Ekaterina

   15/9

PUNDYK Galyna

PELEI Andreea

   15/10

TOUYA Anne-Lise

BIANCO Ilaria

   15/14

FEDORKINA Ekaterina

PUNDYK Galyna

   15/9

BIANCO Ilaria

FEDORKINA Ekaterina
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3 VELIKAIA Sophia RUS

62  

35JOZWIAK Bogna POL

30KUBISSA Stefanie GER    15/9

19SOCHA Aleksandra POL

46  

51  

14GULOTTA Loreta ITA

11ZHOVNIR Olga UKR

54  

43  

22MARTIN-PORTUGUES ESP

27NAGY Orsolya HUN

38  

59  

6 KHOMROVA Olena UKR

7 VERGNE Carole FRA

58  

39  

26KHARLAN Olga UKR

23OSTOJSKA Matylda POL

42  

55  

10BENKO Reka HUN

15MARY Solenne FRA

50  

47  

18DIATCHENKO Ekaterina RUS

31SIUKAYEVA Janna AZE

34MUNTEANU Elena ROU    15/11

63  

2 MARZOCCA Gioia ITA

VELIKAIA Sophia

JOZWIAK Bogna
   15/0

SOCHA Aleksandra

GULOTTA Loreta
   15/13

ZHOVNIR Olga

MARTIN-PORTUGUES 
   15/9

NAGY Orsolya

KHOMROVA Olena
   15/12

VERGNE Carole

KHARLAN Olga
   15/13

OSTOJSKA Matylda

BENKO Reka
   15/14

MARY Solenne

DIATCHENKO Ekaterina
   15/11

MUNTEANU Elena

MARZOCCA Gioia
   15/6

VELIKAIA Sophia

SOCHA Aleksandra

   15/9

ZHOVNIR Olga

KHOMROVA Olena

   15/8

KHARLAN Olga

BENKO Reka

   15/14

MARY Solenne

MARZOCCA Gioia

   15/13

VELIKAIA Sophia

KHOMROVA Olena

   15/14

BENKO Reka

MARZOCCA Gioia

   15/9

VELIKAIA Sophia

BENKO Reka
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country date of birth

1 VELIKAIA Sophia RUS 8/6/1985
2 BIANCO Ilaria ITA 29/5/1980
3 BENKO Reka HUN 8/4/1989
3 FEDORKINA Ekaterina RUS 29/1/1983
5 MARZOCCA Gioia ITA 22/6/1979
6 KHOMROVA Olena UKR 16/5/1987
7 TOUYA Anne-Lise FRA 19/10/1981
8 PUNDYK Galyna UKR 7/11/1987
9 VECCHI Irene ITA 10/6/1989

10 PELEI Andreea ROU 26/10/1975
11 NETCHAEVA Elena RUS 14/6/1979
12 BUJDOSO Alexandra GER 5/3/1990
13 ZHOVNIR Olga UKR 8/6/1989
14 MARY Solenne FRA 2/3/1981
15 SOCHA Aleksandra POL 30/3/1982
16 KHARLAN Olga UKR 4/9/1990
17 VERGNE Carole FRA 7/8/1985
18 AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbjorg ISL 14/3/1981
19 BOND-WILLIAMS Louise GBR 14/5/1982
20 GULOTTA Loreta ITA 8/5/1987
21 DIATCHENKO Ekaterina RUS 31/8/1987
21 NAVARRO Araceli ESP 9/8/1989
23 MARTIN-PORTUGUES Luc ESP 22/10/1990
24 OSTOJSKA Matylda POL 11/5/1990
25 MIKINA Sabina AZE 24/10/1987
26 VARHELYI Kata HUN 14/3/1993
27 NAGY Orsolya HUN 17/11/1977
28 PASCU Bianca ROU 13/6/1988
29 BERDER Cecilia FRA 13/12/1989
30 PETO Reka HUN 23/5/1989
31 MUNTEANU Elena ROU 15/5/1988
32 JOZWIAK Bogna POL 5/4/1983
33 KUBISSA Stefanie GER 6/1/1985
34 SIUKAYEVA Janna AZE 7/12/1977
35 BULICA Mihaela ROU 20/2/1990

36 TSCHOMAKOV Margrita GER 27/11/1988
37 MARCOS Sandra ESP 20/1/1990
38 BYRNE Siobhan IRL 13/8/1984
39 WIECKOWSKA Irena POL 17/2/1982
40 JOHANNSDOTTIR Gudrun ISL 12/5/1975
41 HAENTZSCH Doreen GER 20/4/1982
42 KAKHIANI Teodora GEO 14/10/1993
43 NICOLL Chrystall GBR 21/5/1986
44 HENDRA Katie GBR 6/4/1988
45 BUNYATOVA Sevil AZE 5/10/1989
46 HOREANU Ozdem TUR 30/12/1985
47 HUTCHISON Joanna GBR 8/2/1986
47 VILA Laia ESP 30/12/1990
49 TANZMEISTER Dorothea AUT 10/9/1968
50 FRIEDL Laura AUT 31/3/1987


